
  

 

 

 

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR FOR 2025 – 2026 
 

 

NURSERY AND PRIMARY (GRADE I – GRADE VI) SCHOOLS 
 

2025 
 

FIRST TERM 
Monday, 1st September                              

Tuesday, 14th October                                      

Monday, 20th to Friday 24th October    

Monday, 27th October 

Friday, 14th November             

Tuesday, 9th December 

Friday, 19th December 

 

 
 

Classes begin for the first term  

Nyerere Day 

Mid-term break 

Classes resume 

Parent Teachers Meeting 

Independence Day 

Last day of first term 
 

22nd December 2025 - 12th January 2026 : First Term Holidays 

2026 
 

SECOND TERM 
Tuesday, 13th January 

Thursday, 26th & Friday, 27th February   

Monday, 2nd March         

Friday, 6th March            

Thursday, 2nd April                   

Friday, 3rd April                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Classes resume for second term 

Mid-term break 

Classes resume    

Parent Teachers Meeting 

Last day of second term 

Good Friday 

 

6th April 2026 - 10th April 2026 : Second Term Holidays 

2026 
 

THIRD TERM 
Monday, 13th April                                  

Friday, 24th April                                   

Friday, 1st May                   

Monday, 15th June      

Thursday 18th June       

Friday, 19th June  

 
 

 

Classes resume for third term  

Parents Teachers Meeting 

Labour Day     

UKG Graduation Ceremony 

Last day for students 

Last day for teachers/  

Grade VII Graduation 
 
 

 

 

Our Motto:   “Excellence and Commitment for a Purpose” 

Academic International School 
P. O. Box 63333 Dar es Salaam 

Tel:  2780444 & 2781346 | Mobile: 0655827573 & 0716817572 
E-mail:  aip.school@yahoo.ca or academic_i@yahoo.com 

mailto:aip.school@yahoo.ca

